-

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528,

Warshay Investments
Telephone: 021 -

Ltd t/a KWV

Suider Paarl, 7646

80735611

mmmx No. : 2012/0187
at Reg No: 4110261
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28

92/

07
833

503

Nunu

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:
110973642
Loading Status:

Gross Woeight : 62

Customer Order Number:

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa®@kwv.co.za

900190 |700025731 | KWV 5Yr 014 Brandy 12x750ml cs
900043 |700026524 | KWV 3¥r 01d Brandy 12x750ml + Neck cs
900131 |700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023 | ¢S

901405 (700025944 | Bug Blue Shootexr 10{15x20ml) pc
901406 {700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901408 {700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc
901362 |700025401 | Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml | CS
901364 |700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs

12 x 750 1.0

12 x 750 1.0
& x 750 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 2.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

2,098.68
1,887.00
413.82
155.00
155.00
155.00
155.00
558.78
558.78

7.00
8.80
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
0.40
0.40

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1,912.73
1,686.52
393.38
147.49
147.49
147.49
-147.49
545.41
545.41

1,912.73
1,686.52
393.38
294.99
294.99
294.99
294.99
545.41
545.41

286.90 2,199.63
252.98 1,939.50
59.01 452.39
44.25 339.24
44.25 339.24
44.25 339.24
44.25 339.24
81.81 627.22
81.81 627.22

Liquo

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in good ordex

on behalf of Custome

Name : Zh\ﬂ 7\6

Signature:
Date:

£ /12/2Y

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

15 days from stmnt 1.5% &

Settlement Discount :
Payable after Discount :

7

r

108.04-~
054.88

Name

Acc
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

FNB

6300 328 6845




